= RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Belgrade 2022-09-03 S E M | SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 09:00 Referee: STOSIC Vukasin (SRB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
SRB | PAVIC Viadislav V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 D/0 0.4 16 20 -4
BUL DUNCHEYV Blagoy D/2 D/4 DA D/4 D/0 0 11 25 -14
MKD  STOJKOVSKI Andrej D/3 V/5 DA D/0 D/0 0.2 9 24 -15
ROU ' MIRICA Florin V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.8 22 14 8
SVK | SZALAY Jan V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.8 23 14 9
DEN JORGENSEN Patrick  V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.8 24 8 16
Pool 2 Piste Yellow 09:00 Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
SRB  NIKOLIC Mateja V/5 D/2 D/4 D/2 D/0 0.2 13 23 -10
SRB  FLIDER Stefan D/3 D/0 D/4 D/2 D/0 0 9 25 -16
SVK JOHANIDES Lukas V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.8 24 12 12
Jakub
ROU BOLBOCEANU Tatian  V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 D/3 0.6 19 20 -1
BUL STOYCHEV Radoslav  V/5 V/5 D/4 D/2 V/5 0.6 21 17 4
GBR | CALIPA Aurelio V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.8 23 12 11
Pool 3 Piste Green 09:00 Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK) VIM HS HR HS/HR
SRB SUBIC lvica D/2 V/5 D/0 D/2 D/3 D/2 0.17 14 27 -13
SLO BALENT Uros V/5 V/5 V/5 DA D/4 D/0 0.5 20 20 0
MKD | VELICHKOSKI Jovan D/2 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/4 D/0 0 11 30 -19
SRB | POMANA George V/5 D/2 V/5 D/ DA D/3 0.33 17 23 -6
ROU  PIRVULEASA Ovidiu V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 10 17
HKG SHUM Lai Hin Fenton  V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/2 067 22 22 0
GER HERZBERG Fabian V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 9 21
Pool 4 Piste Red 09:00 Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
SRB  NIKOLIC Luka V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 DA V/5 0.5 22 25 -3
GBR SANCHEZ-LETHEM D/4 V/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 20 6
Paul James
AUT KOVACKI Milos V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 17 11
SRB BUNDALO Ivan D/4 D/4 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.33 20 27 -7
ROU MITRICA Alin V/5 V/5 D/ V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 17 7
GER | VON DER TRENCK V/5 D/2 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 22 3
Bodo
SLO  SOBOCAN Rok D/2 DA D/3 D/3 DA D/3 0 13 30 -17
Pool 5 Piste 6 09:00 Referee: ANGHEL Flavius Rocco (ROU) VIM HS HR HS/HR
SRB | CETIC Danilo D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 0.33 24 28 -4
GBR DEGORCE Aurelien V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 18 9
BUL ISKROV Svetlozar V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 19 8
SRB | RISTIC Nemanja D/4 D/2 D/2 D/3 D/3 D/0 0 14 30 -16
SVK  CIPAR Jan D/4 D/4 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 26 -1
ROU SURDUCAN Tudor V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/4 D/3 033 25 27 2
GEO JAVAKHISHVILI V/5 DA V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 067 25 19 6

Georgii
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Pool 6 Piste 7 09:00

SRB
CRO
HUN
SRB
ROU

BUL
HKG

NECKOVIC Vladan
MARKOTA Vedran
MEZO Istvan Otto
PAVLOVIC Luka
CIOVICA Lucian
RASHAIDA Rahim
YEUNG Kwan Pui

Pool 7 Piste 8 09:00

SRB
BUL
MKD

SRB
ROU
HKG

UAE

SANTRAC Danilo
ATANASOQV Marin

ALEKSANDROVSKI
Matej

NIKOLIC Danilo
DRAGOMIR Liviu

CHAU Chak Hin
Nicholas

AL MAAZMI Mohamed

Pool 8 Piste 9 09:00

SRB
HUN

SVK
SRB
MKD
ROU
BUL

PLANOJEVIC Jakov

SZODORAY-PARADI
Hunor

DUDUC Alex
JOVANOVIC Jovan
SRBINOSKI Petar
VILCEANU Victor
CHAKAROV llia

Pool 9 Piste Podium 11:00

ROU
SRB
CRO
ROU
KUW
MKD

AUT

SZABO Szabolcs
DESANCIC Zlatko
HORVAT Filip
OROIAN Alex

HASAN Fahed
BOZHINOVSKI Simon
SCHUHMANN Jan

Pool 10 Piste 11:00

ROU
SRB
SLO
ROU
SRB
BUL
HKG

MEZINGER Marton
SOVILJ Matija
PONIKVAR Lars
OPREA Mihail
DJUROVIC Milos
GALABOV Yordan
KAM Chun Ho

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
D/3

D/0
Vi3
V/5

V/5

D2

V/5
V/5
D/
D/3
V/5

D/
V/5
D/4
D/4
D/2
V/5

D/
D/3
V/5
D/2
V/5
D/4

D/0

D/
D/0
D/
D/4
V/5

D/4

D/3

D/4
V/5
D/3

V/5

V/3

V/4
V/5
V/5
D2
V/5

V/5

D/3
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

Referee: PODEANU Radu (ROU)

D2
V/5

D/3
D/
V/5
D/4

Referee: ZMAIC Martina (CRO)

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/3 D/

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
D/2

V/5

D/4 V/5

V/5 D/1

V/5 D/2

V/5 D/4

D/2 D/1
D/2

V/5

D/4 D/4

V/5 V/5

DA
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/4

V/5

D/2
V/5
D/2

V/5
V/5

V/5

Referee: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

D/0
D/3

D/3
D/
D2
V/5

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5

V/5
D/

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

D/3 V/5

D/2 D/4

V/5 V/5
V/5

D/2

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5

V/5 V/5
DA D/2
DA DA
D/3
V/5
DA DA
D/4 V/5
Referee:
D/1 V/5
D/0 D/2
D/2 D/2
D/3
V/4
V/5 D/4
V/5 V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/4
D2

V/5

V/5
D/
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/0
D/0
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/2
V/5
D/4
V/5
D/3

D/3
D/4
D/4

D2
D/3
D/4

D/4
DA

D/2
DA
D/2
D/2

D/2
D/2
DA
V/5
D/4
D/2

V/5
D/2
DA
DA
D/
D/4

V/IM

0.83
0.67
0.33
0.5
0.5
0.67

VIM
0.33
0.67

0.33
0.83
0.33

V/IM
0.5
0.17

0.83
0.5

0.17
0.33

VIM
0.67
0.17
0.33
0.67
0.67
0.17
0.83

V/IM
0.67

0.17
0.5

0.67
0.67
0.83

HS

27
24
19
21
26
25

HS
21
28
15

18
26
25

30

HS
20
17

26
23
13
19
30

HS
25
12
16
27
28
14
29

HS
25

13
23
22
28
29

HR
30
11
20
27
19
23
19

HR
21
24
30

26
18
24

20

HR
21
24

14
22
29
26
12

HR
21
28
26
17
17
26
16

HR
20
30
26
17
21
18
14

HS/HR

HS/HR

-16

18

HS/HR
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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1
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Name
HERZBERG Fabian
CHAKAROV llia
AL MAAZMI Mohamed
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
MARKOTA Vedran
KAM Chun Ho
SCHUHMANN Jan
DUDUC Alex
KOVACKI Milos
DEGORCE Aurelien
ISKROV Svetlozar
DRAGOMIR Liviu
JORGENSEN Patrick
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
CALIPA Aurelio
SZALAY Jan
MIRICA Florin
HASAN Fahed
GALABOV Yordan
OROIAN Alex
MITRICA Alin

Competition

Tournoi
Satellite

SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii
YEUNG Kwan Pui
MEZINGER Marton
ATANASOV Marin
SZABO Szabolcs
MEZO Istvan Otto
DJUROVIC Milos
SHUM Lai Hin Fenton
STOYCHEV Radoslav
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
OPREA Mihail
RASHAIDA Rahim

VON DER TRENCK Bodo
CIOVICA Lucian
JOVANOVIC Jovan
BALENT Uros

CIPAR Jan
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
NIKOLIC Luka

PAVIC Viadislav

CHAU Chak Hin Nicholas
SANTRAC Danilo
SURDUCAN Tudor

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place

Date

Belgrade 2022-09-03

34
23
19
26
21
23
21
25
25
22
24
33
31
22
20
30
18
33
19
22
34
28
23
21
17
22
17
16
18
27
19
28
24
17
42
29
18
42
25
18
32
23
27
26
19

Age

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
SA

S E M

Nation
GER
BUL
UAE
ROU
CRO
HKG
AUT
SVK
AUT
GBR
BUL
ROU
DEN
SVK
GBR
SVK
ROU
KUW
BUL
ROU
ROU
GBR
GEO
HKG
ROU
BUL
ROU
HUN
SRB
HKG
BUL
ROU
ROU
BUL
GER
ROU
SRB
SLO
SVK
SRB
SRB
SRB
HKG
SRB
ROU
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TD
30
30
30
27
27
29
29
26
28
27
27
26
24
24
23
23
22
28
28
27
24
26
25
25
25
28
25
24
22
22
21
19
23
26
25
21
23
20
25
20
22
16
25
21
25

TR
9
12
20
10
11
14
16
14
17
18
19
18
8
12
12
14
14
17
18
17
17
20
19
19
20
24
21
20
21
22
17
20
17
23
22
19
22
20
26
21
25
20
24
21
27

Ind.

1

1

1
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.333

Diff
21
18
10
17
16
15
13
12
11
9
8
8
16
12
11
9
8

- a4
o o =

> A OO0 O O O N

LA o =

N W w o

—_

Q



Place
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name
CETIC Danilo
POMANA George
BUNDALO Ivan
VILCEANU Victor
PAVLOVIC Luka
NIKOLIC Danilo
HORVAT Filip
NIKOLIC Mateja
STOJKOVSKI Andrej
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
BOZHINOVSKI Simon
SUBIC lvica
PONIKVAR Lars
SRBINOSKI Petar
DESANCIC Zlatko
DUNCHEYV Blagoy
ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej
RISTIC Nemanja
FLIDER Stefan
SOBOCAN Rok
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
NECKOVIC Vladan
SOVILJ Matija

2022-09-04

25
54
27
30
17
40
27
20
20
18
17
49
17
18
54
34
19
17
72
50
18
67
32

Age

Nation
SRB
SRB
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
MKD
HUN
MKD
SRB
SLO
MKD
SRB
BUL
MKD
SRB
SRB
SLO
MKD
SRB
SRB
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TD

24
17
20
19
19
18
16
13
9

17
14
14
13
13
12
11
15
14
9

13
11
7

6

TR

28
23
27
26
27
26
26
23
24
24
26
27
26
29
28
25
30
30
25
30
30
30
30

Ind.
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167

O O o o o o o

-15
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64

HERZBERG Fabi...

BYE

OPREA Mihail

BOLBOCEANUT...

MIRICA Florin

BUNDALO Ivan

VILCEANU Victor

SZALAY Jan

KOVACKI Milos

BYE

NIKOLIC Luka

JAVAKHISHVILI G...

MEZINGER Marton

PLANOJEVIC Jak...

DUDUC Alex

BYE

GER

ROU

ROU

ROU

SRB

ROU

SVK

AUT

SRB

GEO

ROU

SRB

SVK

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/12

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/9

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Tournoi
Satellite

Tableau of 32

HERZBERG Fabi...

OPREA Mihail

MIRICA Florin

VILCEANU Victor

KOVACKI Milos

JAVAKHISHVILI G...

MEZINGER Marton

DUDUC Alex

Place
Belgrade 2022-09-03

GER

ROU

ROU

ROU

AUT

GEO

ROU

SVK

Date

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/10

D/7

V/15

D/11

V/15

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S E

Tableau of 16

HERZBERG Fabi...

MIRICA Florin

JAVAKHISHVILI G...

DUDUC Alex

GER

ROU

GEO

SVK

! SA

Tableau of 8

V/15

D/9

HERZBERG Fabi... GER

DUDUC Alex SVK

D/6

V/15

V/15

D/13



MARKOTA Vedran

BYE

JOVANOQVIC Jovan

MEZO Istvan Otto

MITRICA Alin

SANTRAC Danilo

DRAGOMIR Liviu

BYE

JORGENSEN Pat...

HORVAT Filip

SURDUCAN Tudor

OROIAN Alex

DJUROVIC Milos

CIOVICA Lucian

PIRVULEASA Owv...

BYE

CRO

SRB

HUN

ROU

SRB

ROU

DEN

CRO

ROU

ROU

SRB

ROU

ROU

D/10

V/15

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/4

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/7

MARKOTA Vedran

MEZO Istvan Otto

MITRICA Alin

DRAGOMIR Liviu

JORGENSEN Pat...

OROIAN Alex

DJUROVIC Milos

PIRVULEASA Owv...

CRO

HUN

ROU

ROU

DEN

ROU

SRB

ROU

V/15

D/5

V/15

D/11

V4

D/9

V/15

D/12

MARKOTA Vedran

MITRICA Alin

JORGENSEN Pat...

DJUROVIC Milos

CRO

ROU

DEN

SRB

D/9

V/15

V/15

D/9

MITRICA Alin

JORGENSEN Pat...

ROU

DEN

D/11

v/i2



AL MAAZMI Moh...

BYE

VON DER TRENC...

SHUM Lai Hin Fe...

GALABOV Yordan

CETIC Danilo

NIKOLIC Danilo

JOHANIDES Luka...

ISKROV Svetlozar

BYE

CHAU Chak Hin N...

SANCHEZ-LETHE...

SZABO Szabolcs

BALENT Uros

KAM Chun Ho

BYE

UAE

GER

HKG

BUL

SRB

SRB

SVK

BUL

HKG

GBR

ROU

SLO

HKG

D/12

V/15

V/15

D/11

V/15

D/14

V/15

D/7

V/15

D/4

AL MAAZMI Moh...

SHUM Lai Hin Fe...

GALABOV Yordan

NIKOLIC Danilo

ISKROV Svetlozar

CHAU Chak Hin N...

SZABO Szabolcs

KAM Chun Ho

UAE

HKG

BUL

SRB

BUL

HKG

ROU

HKG

V/15

D/12

V/15

D/10

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/10

AL MAAZMI Moh...

GALABOV Yordan

CHAU Chak Hin N...

SZABO Szabolcs

UAE D/11
BUL V/15
HKG  D/9
ROU  V/13

GALABOQV Yordan

SZABO Szabolcs

BUL

ROU

V/15

D/9



SCHUHMANN Jan

BYE

CIPAR Jan

ATANASOV Marin

YEUNG Kwan Pui

PAVIC Vladislav

DEGORCE Aureli...

BYE

CALIPA Aurelio

PAVLOVIC Luka

POMANA George

HASAN Fahed

STOYCHEV Rado...

RASHAIDA Rahim

CHAKAROV llia

BYE

2022-09-04

AUT

SVK

BUL

HKG

SRB

GBR

GBR

SRB

SRB

KUW

BUL

BUL

BUL

V/15

D/9

V/15

D/4

V/15

D/6

D/7

V/15

D/13

V/14

SCHUHMANN Jan

CIPAR Jan

YEUNG Kwan Pui

DEGORCE Aureli...

CALIPA Aurelio

HASAN Fahed

RASHAIDA Rahim

CHAKAROV llia

AUT

SVK

HKG

GBR

GBR

KUW

BUL

BUL

V/15

D/10

V/15

D/12

D/11

V/15

V/15

D/8

SCHUHMANN Jan

YEUNG Kwan Pui

HASAN Fahed

RASHAIDA Rahim

AUT  D/10
HKG  V/15
YEUNG Kwan Pui HKG
RASHAIDA Rahim BUL
KUW  D/11
BUL V/15

D/13

V/15



> RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE IHTERHATIONS Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
' Tournoi Belgrade 2022-09-03 S E M 1 SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
HERZBERG Fabi... GER V/15

DUDUC Al SVK  D/13
& HERZBERG Fabi... GER D/11

) JORGENSEN Pat... DEN V/15
MITRICA Alin ROU D/11

RGENSEN Pat... DEN V/12
JORGENS @ JORGENSEN Pat... DEN V/15

RASHAIDA Rahim BUL D/9
GALABOV Yordan BUL V/15

SZABO Szabolcs ROU D9
#abo GALABOV Yordan BUL D/9

. RASHAIDA Rahim BUL V/15
YEUNG Kwan Pui HKG D/13

RASHAIDA Rahim  BUL  V/15

2022-09-04



* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Tournoi
Satellite

JORGENSEN Patrick
RASHAIDA Rahim
HERZBERG Fabian
GALABOV Yordan
DUDUC Alex

MITRICA Alin

YEUNG Kwan Pui
SZABO Szabolcs

AL MAAZMI Mohamed
MARKOTA Vedran
SCHUHMANN Jan
MIRICA Florin

HASAN Fahed
JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii
DJUROVIC Milos
CHAU Chak Hin Nicholas
CHAKAROQV llia
PIRVULEASA Ovidiu
KAM Chun Ho
KOVACKI Milos
DEGORCE Aurelien
ISKROV Svetlozar
DRAGOMIR Liviu
CALIPA Aurelio
OROIAN Alex
MEZINGER Marton
MEZO Istvan Otto
SHUM Lai Hin Fenton
OPREA Mihail

CIPAR Jan

VILCEANU Victor
NIKOLIC Danilo
JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub
SZALAY Jan
SANCHEZ-LETHEM Paul James
ATANASOV Marin
STOYCHEV Radoslav
BOLBOCEANU Tatian
VON DER TRENCK Bodo
CIOVICA Lucian
JOVANOVIC Jovan
BALENT Uros
PLANOJEVIC Jakov
NIKOLIC Luka

PAVIC Vladislav

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Belgrade 2022-09-03

Name

S

E

SA

Nationality
DEN
BUL
GER
BUL
SVK
ROU
HKG
ROU
UAE
CRO
AUT
ROU
KUW
GEO
SRB
HKG
BUL
ROU
HKG
AUT
GBR
BUL
ROU
GBR
ROU
ROU
HUN
HKG
ROU
SVK
ROU
SRB
SVK
SVK
GBR
BUL
BUL
ROU
GER
ROU
SRB
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB

Age
31
17
34
20
25
35
21
18
20
21
21
18
33
23
18
27
23
27
23
26
22
24
33
20
22
17
16
28
24
25
30
40
23
30
28
23
19
29
42
29
18
42
18
32
23



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
9999
9999
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Points

Name
SANTRAC Danilo
SURDUCAN Tudor
CETIC Danilo
POMANA George
BUNDALO Ivan
PAVLOVIC Luka
HORVAT Filip
NIKOLIC Mateja
STOJKOVSKI Andrej
SZODORAY-PARADI Hunor
BOZHINOVSKI Simon
SUBIC lvica
PONIKVAR Lars
SRBINOSKI Petar
DESANCIC Zlatko
DUNCHEYV Blagoy
ALEKSANDROVSKI Matej
RISTIC Nemanja
FLIDER Stefan
SOBOCAN Rok
VELICHKOSKI Jovan
NECKOQOVIC Vladan
SOVILJ Matija
REZNIKOVICH Leonid
BOZIC Brin

Nationality
SRB
ROU
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
CRO
SRB
MKD
HUN
MKD
SRB
SLO
MKD
SRB
BUL
MKD
SRB
SRB
SLO
MKD
SRB
SRB
MLT
SLO

Age
26
20
26
54
27
17
27
21
20
18
17
50
17
18
54
34
20
17
72
51
18
67
32
54
17



